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Featuring two Venture Arts artists,
Emelia Hewitt and Andrew Johnstone.
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Wild at Manchester
Museum

The Wild exhibition runs from
5th June 2024 -1st June 2025.

Opening times are:

Monday: closed.
Tuesday - Sunday: 10am - 5pm.

Location:

Manchester Museum, 
Oxford Road, 
Manchester, M13 9PL.
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Wild explores people's
relationship with nature across
the world. It features art from
two Venture Arts artists, Emelia
Hewitt and Andrew Johnstone.

Emelia Hewitt's stunning, black
and white wildlife photography
is exhibited.

Andrew Johnstone's
characterful animal illustrations
are featured.

This easy read guide is created
by Amber Stother, Public
Engagement Assistant at
Venture Arts.
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